Edmundson
September 8, 2015

Girls Team Results

Place School Total
1. Pekin 29
2. Albia 98
3. Colfax-Mingo 127
4, Pleasantville 141

5. Chariton 196

Incomplete Teams: Twin Cedars, EBF, Southeast Warren

Girls Individual Results
Place Name

1 Jordan Winke

2 Dakota Hostetter
3 Taylor Lock

4 Elise Emmick

5 Gwynne Wright

6 Zoey Wright

7 Shea Dahlstrom

8 Hunter Lock

9 Hollie Loper

10 Sloan Reighard

11 Kellv Mvers

12 Payton Lock

13 Michelle Manser
14 Mel Johnson

15 Avren Essary

16 Mackenzie Martin
17 Illa Hostetter

18 Jasmine Harvey
19 Allison Summerfield
20 Jenny Fabik

21 Reaaan Swanson
22 Jordyn Earnest

23 Kaelev Clarke

24 Claire Jager

25 Kacie FlailL

26 Tavler Clark

27 Erin Heaton

28 Hannah Isley

29 Jenah Mccarty

30 Morgan Mckinney
31 Kodi Dailev

32 Madi Collins

33 Mackenzie Manley
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School

Albia
Colfax-Mingo
Pekin
Southeast Warren
Pekin

Pekin

Pekin

Pekin

Pekin

Pekin

Pekin

Pekin

Albia
Pleasantville
Pekin

Pekin
Colfax-Mingo
Pekin
Chariton

EBF
Southeast Warren
Pekin
Pleasantville
EBF

EBF
Pleasantville
Albia

Albia

Albia
Colfax-Mingo
Pekin
Southeast Warren
Pekin
Pleasantville

Time

18:48
19:57
20:00
20:29
20:36
20:43
20:48
21:24
21:25
21:52
22:09
22:14
22:49
22:52
23:08
23:21
23:36
23:49
23:49
23:58
23:59
24:04
24:05
24:47
24:48
24:52
24:58
25:00
25:06
25:23
25:30
25:31
25:40
25:53



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Liz Detar

Colleen Craia
Kaylee Halle
Randie Richmond
Abby Adams
Rachel Surbaugh
Unknown
Pavton Phone
Katie Jones
Tianna Torreiuan
Aligoldersoph
Kaden Gray
Mellan Schultz
Unknown

Kenzie Olson
Morgan Thorpe

Albia
Colfax-Mingo
Pekin

EBF

Chariton
Twin Cedars

Colfax-Mingo
Pekin
Pleasantville
Chariton
Chaitonr
Chariton

Pleasantville
Pleasantville

25:59
26:16
26:21
26:22
26:27
26:27
26:28
26:42
26:44
26:45
26:45
26:45
26:52
26:53
27:03
27:09



Edmundson
September 8, 2015

Boys Team Results

Place
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School

Pekin

Chariton
Pleasantville

Albia

Southeast Warren
EBF

Twin Cedars
Colfax-Mingo

Boys Individual Results

Place

LN WNRE

W W WMNDNNNNNNNMNMNNNRPRPRPRRPERPRPERPRRRPRPER

Name

Luke Evans
Ryan Milikin
Bryant Sauferer
Malcolm Myers
Austin Fariss
Alex Young
Caleb Boley
Peyton Walker
Nathan Smith
Bryce Exline
Max Johnson
Nathan Kelfew
Tonv Pidima
Kaleb Miller
Max Covington
Sam Roth
Jonah Thatcher
Elikenvan
Cameron Little
Lee Curran
Hunter Swope
Nate Kielkoof
Isaiah Wittrock
Ben Lahart
Brady Kyner
Andrew Hart
Arawn Hodgkiss
Cameron Jourdan
Lane Scienszlnski
Brandon Gibson
Jordan Ball

Dj Stout

Total
46
47
78
119
121
126
215
300

School

Chariton

Pekin

Southeast Warren
Pekin

Pekin
Pleasantville
Albia

EBF

Chariton

Chariton
Pleasantville
Chariton
Pleasantville
Southeast Warren
Chariton

Pekin

Chariton
Pleasantville
Pekin

Albia

Twin Cedars
Pekin

Pekin

Char

Southeast Warren
EBF

EBF

Albla

Albia

Pleasantville
Southeast Warren
EBF

Time

16:25
16:40
17:03
17:10
17:10
17:23
17:33
17:34
17:45
17:49
17:54
18:00
18:05
18:20
18:22
18:23
18:24
18:35
18:38
18:42
18:43
18:52
19:09
19:13
19:21
19:29
19:29
19:43
19:45
19:46
19:50
19:51
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Jordan Leffler
Luke Sutton
Cameron Stocker
Jacob Fisher
Tylor Durbin
Colton Spaur
Nate Sowers
Noah Strausser
Will Exline

Jack Ray

Trev Comodo
Sam Adams
Jacob Sommers
Cane Anderson
Cauv Ferauson
Lane Dittmer
Edison Goodlow
Unknown

EBF

EBF

Albia

Albia

EBF

Twin Cedars
Pleasantville
EBF

Chariton
Pleasantville
EBF

Chariton
Chariton
Twin Cedars
Colfax-Mingo
Southeast Warren
Albia

19:54
20:14
20:16
20:18
20:19
20:23
20:29
20:36
20:36
20:44
20:44
20:49
20:52
20:53
20:54
20:56
21:12
21:21



